OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Melia
Felix
Isobel
Leyla
Amelia
Ella
Leonidas
Daisy
Matei
Florence
Connor

LESSON SCHEDULE

GEORGIA CARRINGTON
TUESDAY

MULTIPLE - See Below
04/01/22

HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst Room

C Piano 128

B Piano 128

(6] Piano 128

K Piano 128

E Piano 128

H Piano 128

S Piano 128

M-B Piano 128

M Piano 128

H Vocals 128

H Vocals 128

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

Lesson Time

30 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min

11/1

9.20
9.50
10.10
10.30
11.10
11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
10.50
1.50

18/1

10.00
10.30
11.10
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.40
1.10
9.40
10.50
1.50

25/1

10.20
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
12.50
9.20
9.50
11.10
10.50
1.50

1/2

11.30
12.00
12.20
12.40
1.00
9.20
9.50
10.20
11.10
10.50
1.50

8/2

12.30
1.00

10.00
10.20
11.10
11.40
12.10
10.50
1.50

15/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



